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Executive Team 
	Role
	Name
	E-mail Address
	Telephone Number

	CFC Manager/Vice Chair
	Paul Brundage
	paul.d.brundage@nasa.gov
	202-358-0481

	Deputy Manager
	Irma Rodriguez
	Irma.cortes@nasa.gov
	202-358-0984 

	Communications
	Gina Anderson
	gina.anderson@nasa.gov
	202-358-1160

	Web Site
	Mary Shouse
	Mary.shouse@nasa.gov
	202-358-0625

	Keyworkers/Volunteers
	Jamiel Charlton
	Jamiel.charlton@nasa.gov
	202-358-0302

	Events
	Marc Shepanek
	marc.a.shepanek@nasa.gov
	202-358-2201

	Finances 
	Gatrie Johnson
	gatrie.johnson@nasa.gov
	202-358-1013



Keyworkers 
	Reporting
Number
	Organization
	Name
	E-mail
Address
	Telephone 
Number

	5450100
	Office of the Administrator
	Clarissa H. Kornell
Patrice McCannon
	Clarissa.h.kornell@nasa.gov
Patrice.n.mccannon@nasa.gov
	202-358-2198
202-358-1487

	5452200
	Office of the Chief Scientist
	Cynthia Thomas
	Cynthia.d.thomas@nasa.gov

	202-358-2287

	5451300
	Human Exploration and Operations Mission Directorate
	Craig Salvas
	craig.b.salvas@nasa.gov

	202-358-2330

	5451900
	Science Mission Directorate
	Jennifer Kearns

	Jennifer.L.Kearns@nasa.gov

	202-358-4673


	5451800
	Aeronautics Research Mission Directorate
	Irma Rodriguez
	irma.cortes@nasa.gov

	202-358-0984

	5451700
	Office of Safety and Mission Assurance
	Paul Mexcur
	paul.mexcur@nasa.gov 
	202-358-5265

	5452700
	Office of Education
	Shawna Kennedy-Johnson
	Shawna.kennedy@nasa.gov
	202-358-1937

	
5450800
	Office of the Chief Financial Officer
	Cherisse Aquil
Nestor Tezna
Kelly DiMario
Tierra Sawe
Jeanne Tran
	cherisse.d.aquil@nasa.gov
nestor.a.tezna@nasa.gov
kelly.a.dimario@nasa.gov
tierra.t.sawe@nasa.gov
Jeanne.T.Tran@nasa.gov
	202.358.0106
202-358-3935
202-358-1236
202-358-1778
202-358-4794

	5450200
	Office of the Chief Information Officer
	Willie Crenshaw 
	willie.d.crenshaw@nasa.gov
	202-358-0947

	5450400
	Office of the Chief Engineer
	Joyce Rhym
	Joyce.M.Rhym@nasa.gov
	202-358-1949

	5454000
	Mission Support Directorate
	Mary Dunn
	mdunn@nasa.gov
	202-358-2789

	5453700
	Strategic Infrastructure
	William Brodt
Bridget MacKall
Dawn Washington
	wbrodt@nasa.gov
bridget.d.mackall@nasa.gov
Dawn.r.washington@nasa.gov
	202-358-1117
202-358-0230
202-358-2131

	
5451200

	Office of Human Capital Management
	Billy McMillan
	William.M.McMillan@nasa.gov

	202-358-0915

	5451400
	Office of Headquarters Operations
	Naeemah Lee 
Alita Slaughter
Lora Dunn
Sheila Jackson
Pat Southerland
	Naeemah.a.lee@nasa.gov
Alita.l.slaughter@nasa.gov
Lora.j.dunn@nasa.gov
Sheila.m.jackson@nasa.gov
Patricia.A.Southerland @nasa.gov 
	202-358-1367 
202-358-0600
202-358-1998
202-358-0956
202-358-0621

	5453800
	Office of Procurement
	Jamiel Charlton
	Jamiel.L.Charlton@nasa.gov  
	202-358-0302

	5452400
	Office of Protective Services
	Lakeesha Matthews 
	lakeesha.matthews@nasa.gov;

	202-358-4729


	
5452900
	Office of the General Counsel
	Brian Stanford
	Brian.Stanford@nasa.gov 
	202-358-2480

	5450300
	Office of Communications
	Patrice Williams
	Patrice.Williams@nasa.gov

	202.358.1729

	5452500
	Space Technology Mission Directorate
	Doreen Abdul-Malik
	Doreen.Abdul-Malik@nasa.gov 
	202-358-0547

	5453100
	Office of the Chief Health and Medical Officer
	Marc Shepanek
	marc.a.shepanek@nasa.gov

	202-358-2201

	5453600
	Office of International and Interagency Relations
	Monica Bowie
	mbowie@nasa.gov
	202-359-2388

	5450900
	Office of the Chief Technologist
	
	
	

	

  5450500

	Office of Legislative and
Intergovernmental Affairs
	LaDonna Ghee
	LaDonna.E.Ghee@nasa.gov
	202-358-1936

	
5450600

	Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity
	Maria Ruales
	Maria.C.Ruales@nasa.gov 
	202-358-1659

	
5452600

	Office of Small Business Programs
	Truphelia Parker
	Truphelia.m.parker@nasa.gov

	202-358-1820

	5452300
	Office of the Inspector General
	David Balajthy
	David.E.Balajthy@nasa.gov 
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